
College: All Semester: 4th (Fall)

Program: Bachelor of Science in Medical Laboratory Technology Year: 2018

Exam Roll 

No. 

 Microbiology III 

(Bacteriology)

 General 

Pathology
Cytopathology

 Biochemistry 

III(Clinical)

Health and Disease 

(General Clinical 

Problem)

11120014 C-

13160020 Abs Abs Abs Abs

13160023 F

13160028 Abs Abs

13160072 Abs

14160021 F

14160025 C+

14160027 C-

14160035 C-

14160048 Abs

15160003 C+ C-

15160004 C+

15160006 C+

15160007 Abs F

15160009 F

15160011 C+

15160015 Abs C-

15160017 D+

15160018 Abs

15160027 F

15160062 C- C-

15160066 F

15160075 Abs

15160085 F

16160001 C- F

16160005 C C

16160007 Abs C- F

16160010 Abs

16160011 B

16160012 F F

16160016 C+ B-

16160021 C+

16160023 F F F

16160027 B

16160028 C C+ B-

16160029 C+

16160033 withheld withheld
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16160036 C+

16160045 C

16160049 B-

16160052 B-

16160053 C C+

16160055 F C C-

16160060 C-

16160068 C

16160070 B

16160079 B-

16160082 C+

16160084 F F

16160095 F
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